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2021 NE RAYS Oktoberfest Specialty Meet, Sanction #: NE-1023RAYS

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Chang, Charlotte G1 16.09

GLYB-NE  8Ward, Maeve K2 18.12

RAYS-NE  8Seichepine, Becca V3 19.36

ESC-NE  8Robinson, Isla W4 20.77

GLYB-NE  8Gallagher, Haley K5 21.16

GLYB-NE  8Clark, Aubrey R6 21.37

GLYB-NE  8Ortiz, Gianna M7 21.43

ESC-NE  8Babis, Eleni G8 21.58

LRW-NE  7Weeks, Ayla G9 22.94

ESC-NE  7Micko, Hayden V10 23.49

ESC-NE  8Ablondi, Grace W11 24.35

ESC-NE  8Manseau, Caroline E12 24.50

CONY-NE  8Maynard-McCanless, Evelynn S13 24.86

GLYB-NE  8Graham, Nora A14 25.14

GLYB-NE  8Hilton, Kaitlyn N15 25.33

RAYS-NE  7Keefe, Zoe E16 26.37

RAYS-NE  7Marzano, Mina F17 26.99

GLYB-NE  8Gould, Melanie A18 27.53

RAYS-NE  8Kreter, Gunnar G19 27.61

ESC-NE  7Hunter, Madison E20 30.60

GLYB-NE  7Ortiz, Mila R21 30.80

ESC-NE  7Scollan, Layla J22 33.66

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Chang, Charlotte G1 37.57

ESC-NE  8Robinson, Isla W2 42.61

RAYS-NE  8Seichepine, Becca V3 45.45

RAYS-NE  8Ackernecht, Avery E4 45.89

GLYB-NE  8Graham, Nora A5 47.40

ESC-NE  8Ablondi, Grace W6 48.77

ESC-NE  8Babis, Eleni G7 49.39

ESC-NE  7Micko, Hayden V8 52.54

ESC-NE  8Manseau, Caroline E9 53.09

LRW-NE  7Weeks, Ayla G10 54.93

RAYS-NE  7Keefe, Zoe E11 58.14

ESC-NE  7Scollan, Layla J12 1:18.23

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Robinson, Isla W1 1:39.53

ESC-NE  7Micko, Hayden V2 1:55.84

52.87 1:02.97

ESC-NE  8Ablondi, Grace W3 2:05.45

ESC-NE  8Manseau, Caroline E4 2:10.60

1:00.75 1:09.85

ESC-NE  7Hunter, Madison E5 2:36.55

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Chang, Charlotte G1 19.09

RAYS-NE  8Seichepine, Becca V2 20.47

ESC-NE  7Micko, Hayden V3 20.84

CONY-NE  8Maynard-McCanless, Evelynn S4 23.30

GLYB-NE  8Gallagher, Haley K5 24.74

ESC-NE  8Robinson, Isla W6 24.96

ESC-NE  8Ablondi, Grace W7 25.09

GLYB-NE  8Graham, Nora A8 25.15

LRW-NE  7Weeks, Ayla G9 25.34

GLYB-NE  8Hilton, Kaitlyn N10 25.35

GLYB-NE  8Ward, Maeve K11 25.57

GLYB-NE  8Clark, Aubrey R12 25.87

RAYS-NE  7Keefe, Zoe E13 25.88

GLYB-NE  8Gould, Melanie A14 26.05

RAYS-NE  8Kreter, Gunnar G15 27.71

ESC-NE  7Scollan, Layla J16 27.83

GLYB-NE  7Ortiz, Mila R17 27.85

ESC-NE  8Manseau, Caroline E18 27.94

ESC-NE  8Babis, Eleni G19 27.99

GLYB-NE  8Ortiz, Gianna M20 28.23

RAYS-NE  8Ackernecht, Avery E21 30.69

ESC-NE  7Hunter, Madison E22 30.85

RAYS-NE  7Marzano, Mina F23 32.61

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Chang, Charlotte G1 39.79

RAYS-NE  8Seichepine, Becca V2 45.10

RAYS-NE  7Keefe, Zoe E3 54.79

ESC-NE  7Micko, Hayden V4 58.15

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Chang, Charlotte G1 22.79

RAYS-NE  8Seichepine, Becca V2 27.99

ESC-NE  8Robinson, Isla W3 28.76

GLYB-NE  8Gallagher, Haley K4 29.29

RAYS-NE  8Ackernecht, Avery E5 30.81

LRW-NE  7Weeks, Ayla G6 32.16

ESC-NE  7Hunter, Madison E7 36.80

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Chang, Charlotte G1 19.72

GLYB-NE  8Ward, Maeve K2 20.01

RAYS-NE  8Seichepine, Becca V3 24.39

RAYS-NE  8Ackernecht, Avery E4 24.59

ESC-NE  8Robinson, Isla W5 24.96

GLYB-NE  8Ortiz, Gianna M6 25.07

CONY-NE  8Maynard-McCanless, Evelynn S7 32.97

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 28.97

GLYB-NE 10Kam, Vivienne W2 32.74

RAYS-NE 10Schreiber, Jordyn R3 33.61

ESC-NE 10Piascik, Ella M4 36.46

ESC-NE 10Rowe, Harper R5 37.08

ESC-NE 10Croswell, Cammi J6 37.17

RAYS-NE 10Gouger, Hannah M7 37.40

ESC-NE 10Curran, Alana E8 37.46

ESC-NE 10Chun, Zoe D9 38.01

GLYB-NE  9McCutcheon, Cindy A10 39.84

ESC-NE  9Sandstrom, Lauren L11 40.92

ESC-NE 10Michalski, Susanna L12 41.29

ESC-NE  9Dolan, Delaney R13 41.73

SSA-NE 10Marhue, Mina F14 41.74

RAYS-NE 10Neudorff, Leah M15 41.97

ESC-NE  9Metcalfe, Elin K16 42.98

ESC-NE  9Silva, Paisley E17 43.07

ESC-NE 10Carlton, Vivian R18 43.31

GLYB-NE 10LeDuc, Lyla R19 43.84

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Rachel A20 44.01

SSA-NE 10Drappi, Juliet C21 44.79

ESC-NE  9Hamilton, Kallan E22 45.44

RAYS-NE  9Spalinger, Anna M23 45.65

SSA-NE 10Drobish, Lilah M24 46.01

RAYS-NE 10Verbun, Stella A25 46.31

RAYS-NE  9Marzano, Mae R26 47.37

ESC-NE  9Hinton, Anna C27 48.20

SSA-NE  9Licata, Sinead A28 48.78

ESC-NE  9Bisbee, Mia S29 49.22

GLYB-NE  9Frederick, Ally C30 50.25

ESC-NE 10Flynn, Lily S31 51.73

SSA-NE 10Regan, Dakota R32 1:01.68

ESC-NE  9Cates, June E33 1:03.02

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 1:06.36

31.40 34.96

RAYS-NE 10Schreiber, Jordyn R2 1:15.73

35.17 40.56

ESC-NE 10Chun, Zoe D3 1:22.82

40.44 42.38

ESC-NE 10Piascik, Ella M4 1:23.21

38.89 44.32

ESC-NE 10Croswell, Cammi J5 1:23.59

39.11 44.48

ESC-NE 10Butler, Samantha G6 1:23.76

38.01 45.75

LRW-NE 10Ruggles, Jolie O7 1:26.80

40.77 46.03

ESC-NE 10Curran, Alana E8 1:28.15

41.31 46.84

GLYB-NE  9McCutcheon, Cindy A9 1:30.45

40.67 49.78

ESC-NE 10Carlton, Vivian R10 1:31.38

41.86 49.52

RAYS-NE 10Neudorff, Leah M11 1:32.74

45.90 46.84

SSA-NE 10Marhue, Mina F12 1:35.65

44.77 50.88

ESC-NE  9Dolan, Delaney R13 1:37.29

46.01 51.28

ESC-NE  9Metcalfe, Elin K14 1:37.79

46.06 51.73

ESC-NE 10Michalski, Susanna L15 1:37.95

45.92 52.03

SSA-NE  9Garnett, Lillian C16 1:38.22

45.04 53.18

ESC-NE  9Hamilton, Kallan E17 1:43.78

50.44 53.34
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(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free)

GLYB-NE 10Wilkinson, Eleanor M18 1:44.35

48.88 55.47

ESC-NE  9Silva, Paisley E19 1:44.44

48.56 55.88

RAYS-NE  9Spalinger, Anna M20 1:44.94

48.25 56.69

GLYB-NE 10LeDuc, Lyla R21 1:46.35

47.21 59.14

ESC-NE  9Sandstrom, Lauren L22 1:46.51

49.80 56.71

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Rachel A23 1:48.03

50.52 57.51

ESC-NE  9Hinton, Anna C24 1:50.23

55.64 54.59

SSA-NE  9Licata, Sinead A25 1:50.48

SSA-NE 10Drappi, Juliet C26 1:50.52

51.25 59.27

ESC-NE  9Bisbee, Mia S27 1:51.88

51.38 1:00.50

RAYS-NE  9Marzano, Mae R28 1:53.47

52.38 1:01.09

ESC-NE 10Flynn, Lily S29 1:59.30

54.08 1:05.22

SSA-NE 10Regan, Dakota R30 2:14.38

1:05.29 1:09.09

ESC-NE  9Cates, June E31 2:33.66

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Rowe, Harper R1 2:55.18

39.93 46.79 1:28.46

LRW-NE 10Ruggles, Jolie O2 3:03.56

39.75 47.96 47.0148.84

ESC-NE 10Curran, Alana E3 3:04.43

39.43 47.10 47.6950.21

ESC-NE 10Piascik, Ella M4 3:06.57

37.85 49.01 47.7451.97

RAYS-NE  9Spalinger, Anna M5 3:45.17

49.40 57.51 56.681:01.58

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Rachel A6 3:51.27

48.42 59.76 58.761:04.33

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 6:45.33

34.08 40.88 41.5540.49

42.75 41.33 42.23 42.29

41.28 38.45

RAYS-NE 10Schreiber, Jordyn R2 7:04.63

RAYS-NE 10Gouger, Hannah M3 8:17.27

40.81 47.55 53.0050.05

50.30 52.64 51.60 52.61

50.15 48.56

RAYS-NE  9Lin, Vienna H4 8:39.83

44.14 52.76 53.7554.43

53.75 54.59 54.17 52.62

51.39 48.23

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 33.91

GLYB-NE 10Kam, Vivienne W2 35.30

RAYS-NE 10Gouger, Hannah M3 38.96

RAYS-NE 10Schreiber, Jordyn R4 39.27

ESC-NE 10Croswell, Cammi J5 42.75

ESC-NE 10Piascik, Ella M6 42.80

ESC-NE 10Butler, Samantha G7 43.64

ESC-NE 10Curran, Alana E8 44.80

ESC-NE 10Rowe, Harper R9 45.01

ESC-NE 10Carlton, Vivian R10 45.83

ESC-NE 10Chun, Zoe D11 46.01

GLYB-NE  9McCutcheon, Cindy A12 46.31

ESC-NE  9Silva, Paisley E13 46.34

SSA-NE 10Marhue, Mina F14 46.58

ESC-NE  9Sandstrom, Lauren L15 46.77

ESC-NE 10Michalski, Susanna L16 46.94

GLYB-NE 10Wilkinson, Eleanor M17 47.00

RAYS-NE  9Spalinger, Anna M18 48.66

SSA-NE 10Drappi, Juliet C19 48.87

RAYS-NE 10Neudorff, Leah M20 48.96

ESC-NE  9Metcalfe, Elin K21 49.07

ESC-NE  9Hamilton, Kallan E22 50.34

SSA-NE 10Drobish, Lilah M23 50.49

ESC-NE  9Dolan, Delaney R24 50.62

SSA-NE  9Garnett, Lillian C25 50.94

SSA-NE  9Licata, Sinead A26 51.09

RAYS-NE  9Marzano, Mae R27 51.96

ESC-NE  9Bisbee, Mia S28 54.53

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Rachel A29 57.31

ESC-NE 10Flynn, Lily S30 57.35

ESC-NE  9Hinton, Anna C31 58.05

SSA-NE 10Regan, Dakota R32 1:04.18

ESC-NE  9Cates, June E33 1:09.14

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Piascik, Ella M1 49.45

ESC-NE 10Croswell, Cammi J2 51.41

LRW-NE 10Ruggles, Jolie O3 51.62

ESC-NE 10Butler, Samantha G4 53.28

ESC-NE  9Metcalfe, Elin K5 53.33

ESC-NE  9Sandstrom, Lauren L6 53.46

ESC-NE 10Michalski, Susanna L7 53.49

ESC-NE 10Rowe, Harper R8 53.59

ESC-NE 10Chun, Zoe D9 54.94

ESC-NE 10Carlton, Vivian R10 55.58

ESC-NE  9Dolan, Delaney R11 55.93

GLYB-NE 10LeDuc, Lyla R12 57.88

RAYS-NE 10Neudorff, Leah M13 58.72

ESC-NE 10Curran, Alana E14 59.02

ESC-NE  9Hamilton, Kallan E15 1:01.93

SSA-NE 10Drobish, Lilah M16 1:03.63

RAYS-NE  9Spalinger, Anna M17 1:04.54

ESC-NE  9Silva, Paisley E18 1:07.57

RAYS-NE 10Verbun, Stella A19 1:07.90

GLYB-NE  9Frederick, Ally C20 1:12.98

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Rachel A21 1:14.10

ESC-NE  9Hinton, Anna C--- DQ

RAYS-NE 10Gouger, Hannah M--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 31.99

ESC-NE 10Chun, Zoe D2 42.45

RAYS-NE 10Gouger, Hannah M3 44.11

ESC-NE 10Croswell, Cammi J4 45.49

ESC-NE 10Butler, Samantha G5 47.50

ESC-NE 10Piascik, Ella M6 48.09

ESC-NE 10Curran, Alana E7 49.49

ESC-NE  9Metcalfe, Elin K8 52.68

SSA-NE 10Marhue, Mina F9 52.73

ESC-NE 10Rowe, Harper R10 52.90

ESC-NE  9Dolan, Delaney R11 55.32

SSA-NE 10Drobish, Lilah M12 1:00.81

RAYS-NE 10Neudorff, Leah M13 1:01.05

SSA-NE  9Garnett, Lillian C--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 10Schreiber, Jordyn R1 1:30.51

43.77 46.74

RAYS-NE 10Gouger, Hannah M2 1:32.23

42.64 49.59

ESC-NE 10Croswell, Cammi J3 1:32.63

43.04 49.59

ESC-NE 10Butler, Samantha G4 1:38.28

45.46 52.82

GLYB-NE 10Wilkinson, Eleanor M5 1:48.83

RAYS-NE 10Verbun, Stella A6 2:02.79

56.37 1:06.42

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J1 28.20

ESC-NE 12Pinard, Amelia R2 29.81

RAYS-NE 12Eason, Kelci A3 30.94

ESC-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Maddie M4 32.49

RAYS-NE 12Wright, Laurel L5 32.55

RAYS-NE 12Field, Emily A6 33.08

ESC-NE 12Dattis, Alexis N7 33.62

ESC-NE 11Branco, Molly L8 33.76

RAYS-NE 12Sanford, Bailee M9 34.17

CONY-NE 11Popielarz, Ava *10 35.01

CONY-NE 11Thomas, Kunjira X11 35.55

ESC-NE 11Rooney, Gigi E12 35.65

SSA-NE 11Noonan, Ellie R13 36.26

ESC-NE 11Mallya, Natasha A14 36.44

GLYB-NE 12LeDuc, Isabella T15 36.58

GLYB-NE 12Sutliff, Marley M16 36.95
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SSA-NE 12O'Neill, Ciara E17 37.22

GLYB-NE 11Gregory, Maddie S18 39.15

SSA-NE 11Johnson, Annika L19 39.93

LRW-NE 11Savage, Holly A20 40.49

GLYB-NE 12Correa, Daniela21 41.44

CONY-NE 11Key, Molly D22 41.94

RAYS-NE 11Blais, Amy C23 43.48

SSA-NE 11Bianchi, Madelyn L24 43.89

ESC-NE 12Hafeez, Leena25 52.28

RAYS-NE 11Pallotta, Aliena F26 55.62

ESC-NE 11Ghanta, Aruna D27 58.40

ESC-NE 12Mathur, Saanvi28 1:05.64

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J1 1:02.13

29.46 32.67

ESC-NE 12Pinard, Amelia R2 1:09.31

33.13 36.18

RAYS-NE 12Field, Emily A3 1:12.34

34.40 37.94

RAYS-NE 11Moskowitz, Grace D4 1:17.24

36.32 40.92

ESC-NE 12Dattis, Alexis N5 1:18.62

36.41 42.21

ESC-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Maddie M6 1:19.46

37.06 42.40

SSA-NE 11Noonan, Ellie R7 1:21.72

37.14 44.58

SSA-NE 11Jeong, Lydia H8 1:21.85

39.04 42.81

ESC-NE 11Mallya, Natasha A9 1:21.86

38.82 43.04

GLYB-NE 12LeDuc, Isabella T10 1:23.05

39.88 43.17

GLYB-NE 12Sutliff, Marley M11 1:25.69

40.03 45.66

CONY-NE 11Karanouh, Lia12 1:27.02

39.48 47.54

SSA-NE 11Johnson, Annika L13 1:27.49

43.04 44.45

ESC-NE 11Rooney, Gigi E14 1:27.52

40.70 46.82

GLYB-NE 11Gregory, Maddie S15 1:31.44

42.90 48.54

SSA-NE 12O'Neill, Ciara E16 1:32.63

40.66 51.97

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Erica C17 1:32.77

39.31 53.46

LRW-NE 11Savage, Holly A18 1:33.62

44.91 48.71

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Eva C19 1:37.09

GLYB-NE 12Correa, Daniela20 1:37.60

45.65 51.95

SSA-NE 11Bianchi, Madelyn L21 1:41.77

48.05 53.72

RAYS-NE 11Blais, Amy C22 1:41.96

ESC-NE 12Hafeez, Leena23 1:59.38

55.97 1:03.41

RAYS-NE 11Pallotta, Aliena F24 2:11.72

ESC-NE 11Ghanta, Aruna D25 2:13.71

58.96 1:14.75

ESC-NE 12Mathur, Saanvi26 2:33.68

1:07.61 1:26.07

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J1 2:18.65

SSA-NE 11Bass, Rylee M2 2:35.66

34.27 38.92 41.5140.96

RAYS-NE 12Wright, Laurel L3 2:40.27

34.83 2:05.44

RAYS-NE 11Moskowitz, Grace D4 2:42.75

35.64 41.51 42.1343.47

SSA-NE 11Jeong, Lydia H5 2:49.97

39.24 43.87 41.9644.90

ESC-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Maddie M6 2:54.49

38.10 45.38 43.2547.76

RAYS-NE 12Holding, Brooke A7 2:56.27

39.54 43.62 47.0246.09

GLYB-NE 11Finn, Erin E8 2:59.22

40.16 43.82 47.4647.78

LRW-NE 11Savage, Holly A9 3:14.87

44.86 49.26 49.4551.30

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 11Lawson, McKenna R1 5:49.59

RAYS-NE 12Robinson, Mia I2 6:42.49

35.32 39.56 41.7341.11

42.06 41.86 41.17 41.44

40.67 37.57

RAYS-NE 12Eason, Kelci A3 7:15.08

RAYS-NE 12Nash, Sophie O4 7:16.34

37.83 44.95 45.8345.96

45.24 44.54 45.62 46.46

43.60 36.31

RAYS-NE 11Moskowitz, Grace D5 7:28.41

39.46 44.86 45.7145.33

45.35 46.51 46.89 47.51

45.93 40.86

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J1 31.92

ESC-NE 12Pinard, Amelia R2 34.77

RAYS-NE 12Eason, Kelci A3 35.86

RAYS-NE 12Nash, Sophie O4 36.02

GLYB-NE 12Perez, Julia/Jules5 37.30

RAYS-NE 12Field, Emily A6 38.56

RAYS-NE 12Edgecomb, Phoenyx M7 39.38

ESC-NE 12Dattis, Alexis N8 39.45

RAYS-NE 12Wright, Laurel L9 40.01

ESC-NE 11Rooney, Gigi E10 40.60

CONY-NE 11Karanouh, Lia11 41.55

ESC-NE 11Mallya, Natasha A12 41.57

ESC-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Maddie M13 42.02

ESC-NE 11Branco, Molly L14 42.57

SSA-NE 12O'Neill, Ciara E15 43.02

CONY-NE 11Popielarz, Ava *16 43.19

GLYB-NE 12Sutliff, Marley M17 45.08

SSA-NE 11Noonan, Ellie R18 46.04

CONY-NE 11Key, Molly D19 46.14

SSA-NE 11Johnson, Annika L20 47.28

RAYS-NE 11Blais, Amy C21 47.84

GLYB-NE 12Correa, Daniela22 47.96

LRW-NE 11Savage, Holly A23 48.74

RAYS-NE 11Pallotta, Aliena F24 53.03

SSA-NE 11Bianchi, Madelyn L25 56.02

ESC-NE 12Hafeez, Leena26 1:01.77

ESC-NE 11Ghanta, Aruna D27 1:09.71

ESC-NE 12Mathur, Saanvi28 1:09.73

GLYB-NE 11Gregory, Maddie S--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Pinard, Amelia R1 41.00

SSA-NE 11Bass, Rylee M2 42.55

RAYS-NE 12Sanford, Bailee M3 43.12

RAYS-NE 12Wright, Laurel L4 43.34

SSA-NE 11Noonan, Ellie R5 44.87

CONY-NE 11Thomas, Kunjira X6 46.05

SSA-NE 11Jeong, Lydia H7 46.41

ESC-NE 11Branco, Molly L8 46.42

RAYS-NE 12Edgecomb, Phoenyx M9 46.54

GLYB-NE 12LeDuc, Isabella T10 46.64

RAYS-NE 12Holding, Brooke A11 46.88

CONY-NE 11Popielarz, Ava *12 47.81

ESC-NE 11Rooney, Gigi E13 49.66

ESC-NE 11Mallya, Natasha A14 50.18

CONY-NE 11Karanouh, Lia15 50.65

CONY-NE 11Key, Molly D16 50.73

LRW-NE 11Savage, Holly A17 50.88

SSA-NE 12O'Neill, Ciara E18 54.76

SSA-NE 11Bianchi, Madelyn L19 1:00.94

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Pinard, Amelia R1 32.48

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J2 34.21

RAYS-NE 12Nash, Sophie O3 38.57

GLYB-NE 12Perez, Julia/Jules4 38.60

ESC-NE 11Branco, Molly L5 38.98

SSA-NE 11Bass, Rylee M6 39.76

ESC-NE 11Mallya, Natasha A7 40.13

RAYS-NE 12Wright, Laurel L8 40.45

RAYS-NE 12Eason, Kelci A9 40.56

RAYS-NE 12Field, Emily A10 41.17

RAYS-NE 12Edgecomb, Phoenyx M11 42.65

SSA-NE 11Jeong, Lydia H12 42.95

ESC-NE 12Dattis, Alexis N13 43.84

GLYB-NE 11Finn, Erin E14 46.26
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Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

SSA-NE 11Johnson, Annika L15 46.56

ESC-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Maddie M16 48.78

CONY-NE 11Karanouh, Lia17 50.85

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Erica C18 51.30

ESC-NE 11Rooney, Gigi E19 51.74

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Eva C20 54.62

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 12Perez, Julia/Jules1 1:19.76

39.18 40.58

RAYS-NE 12Field, Emily A2 1:23.30

38.95 44.35

SSA-NE 11Bass, Rylee M3 1:23.72

41.07 42.65

RAYS-NE 12Wright, Laurel L4 1:24.99

40.72 44.27

RAYS-NE 11Moskowitz, Grace D5 1:26.01

41.46 44.55

RAYS-NE 12Sanford, Bailee M6 1:26.54

40.77 45.77

RAYS-NE 12Edgecomb, Phoenyx M7 1:29.75

42.70 47.05

SSA-NE 11Jeong, Lydia H8 1:30.60

42.90 47.70

ESC-NE 11Mallya, Natasha A9 1:30.77

42.24 48.53

ESC-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Maddie M10 1:31.93

43.65 48.28

CONY-NE 11Thomas, Kunjira X*11 1:32.17

43.33 48.84

RAYS-NE 12Holding, Brooke A*11 1:32.17

46.56 45.61

ESC-NE 11Rooney, Gigi E13 1:33.51

46.01 47.50

SSA-NE 11Noonan, Ellie R14 1:37.28

47.02 50.26

CONY-NE 11Karanouh, Lia15 1:37.66

46.20 51.46

CONY-NE 11Key, Molly D16 1:49.31

GLYB-NE 11Finn, Erin E--- DQ

43.81 53.35

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Robinson, Mia I1 29.88

ESC-NE 12Vaske, Kylie J2 30.58

RAYS-NE 12Nash, Sophie O3 31.68

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T4 32.75

SSA-NE 12Glode, Lily M5 32.82

ESC-NE  9Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M6 36.06

ESC-NE 10Corriveau, Audrey M7 42.24

ESC-NE 12Jamkhande, Aditi N8 57.35

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Rice, Imara R1 1:02.57

29.73 32.84

ESC-NE 12Vaske, Kylie J2 1:08.76

32.74 36.02

SSA-NE 12Glode, Lily M3 1:10.95

32.67 38.28

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T4 1:13.52

34.95 38.57

RAYS-NE 12Mendes, Mikaela R5 1:22.07

37.89 44.18

ESC-NE  9Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M6 1:24.13

40.71 43.42

ESC-NE 10Corriveau, Audrey M7 1:38.62

RAYS-NE  9Lin, Vienna H8 1:43.57

47.39 56.18

ESC-NE 12Jamkhande, Aditi N9 2:18.70

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Rice, Imara R1 2:14.74

30.96 34.07 34.1235.59

SSA-NE 12Glode, Lily M2 2:30.54

34.10 39.10 37.8039.54

ESC-NE 12Vaske, Kylie J3 2:34.83

34.65 39.92 39.3040.96

RAYS-NE 12Mendes, Mikaela R4 2:51.25

37.17 45.49 41.3547.24

ESC-NE  9Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M5 3:07.20

49.51

44.38

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Robinson, Mia I1 1:12.30

34.71 37.59

SSA-NE 12Glode, Lily M2 1:16.26

ESC-NE 12Vaske, Kylie J3 1:21.01

38.78 42.23

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T4 1:22.19

40.68 41.51

RAYS-NE 12Mendes, Mikaela R5 1:27.28

41.35 45.93

RAYS-NE 12Edgecomb, Phoenyx M6 1:27.34

41.81 45.53

ESC-NE  9Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M7 1:31.32

44.43 46.89

RAYS-NE  9Lin, Vienna H8 1:40.94

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Erica C9 1:44.35

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Eva C10 1:48.76

ESC-NE 10Corriveau, Audrey M11 1:57.36

ESC-NE 12Jamkhande, Aditi N12 2:35.66

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Nash, Sophie O1 2:54.03

40.55 45.80 41.8245.86

ESC-NE 12Vaske, Kylie J2 2:55.32

43.18 45.35 41.7645.03

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Rice, Imara R1 1:17.95

37.35 40.60

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T2 1:38.09

46.48 51.61

RAYS-NE 12Nash, Sophie O3 1:40.49

47.48 53.01

RAYS-NE 12Mendes, Mikaela R4 1:42.96

48.11 54.85

RAYS-NE 12Edgecomb, Phoenyx M5 1:43.74

48.30 55.44

RAYS-NE  9Lin, Vienna H6 1:56.23

56.02 1:00.21

ESC-NE  9Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M7 1:58.24

54.31 1:03.93

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Erica C8 1:58.81

52.13 1:06.68

RAYS-NE 11Westgard, Eva C9 2:09.13

58.46 1:10.67

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 11Lawson, McKenna R1 2:42.80

37.15 41.36 41.8842.41

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Robinson, Mia I1 1:17.13

36.04 41.09

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T2 1:29.72

40.76 48.96

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 11Lawson, McKenna R1 2:36.00

34.06 40.73 39.6041.61

RAYS-NE 12Mendes, Mikaela R2 3:15.70

41.68 53.42 44.7055.90

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 11Lawson, McKenna R1 2:28.04

34.06 39.45 32.6541.88

RAYS-NE 12Robinson, Mia I2 2:42.16

36.43 39.22 36.5349.98

RAYS-NE 12Mendes, Mikaela R3 3:11.02

42.70 50.74 40.5357.05

RAYS-NE  9Lin, Vienna H4 3:51.42

58.75 55.64 54.511:02.52

 
Girls 12&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Field, Emily A1 6:30.52

44.07 56.11 50.2948.66

53.07 55.79 42.79 39.74
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Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW-NE 13Halm, Sabine M1 27.46

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E2 27.96

GLYB-NE 13Fazio, Ella M3 28.89

ESC-NE 14Lam, Jasmine E4 28.97

CONY-NE 13Adler, Madilyn M5 29.59

ESC-NE 14Conway, Hailey B6 29.80

RAYS-NE 14Ashworth, Alyssa D7 30.16

ESC-NE 13Northcott, Madelyn M8 30.20

ESC-NE 13Mahan, Meagan R9 30.23

ESC-NE 14Mbatia, Kayah G10 30.79

CONY-NE 13Karanouh, Sabine11 31.38

ESC-NE 13Grigas-Lewis, Mara L*12 31.42

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V*12 31.42

RAYS-NE 14Von Pichl, Ali G14 31.81

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma15 31.96

GLYB-NE 13Sangwan, Vaanya16 32.45

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W17 33.73

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia R18 33.97

ESC-NE 13Curley, Blake B19 35.24

SSA-NE 13Nelson, Violet M20 35.58

RAYS-NE 13Pino, Laila R21 36.81

GLYB-NE 13Doucette, Brooke H22 38.37

RAYS-NE 14Fennessey, Ari L23 39.74

RAYS-NE 13Devine, Isabelle M24 39.93

GLYB-NE 14Costa, Lily E25 40.81

GLYB-NE 13Frey, Amelia M26 41.57

GLYB-NE 13Dewilde, Kiara F27 44.82

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E1 1:01.95

29.77 32.18

LRW-NE 13Halm, Sabine M2 1:02.47

29.97 32.50

RAYS-NE 13Gregor, Liesel C3 1:02.73

30.42 32.31

ESC-NE 14Lam, Jasmine E4 1:03.49

30.12 33.37

ESC-NE 14Conway, Hailey B5 1:03.76

31.07 32.69

GLYB-NE 13Fazio, Ella M6 1:03.89

30.97 32.92

CONY-NE 13Adler, Madilyn M7 1:05.17

30.98 34.19

ESC-NE 13Mahan, Meagan R8 1:05.92

31.68 34.24

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V9 1:07.21

31.69 35.52

RAYS-NE 13Manning, Elena S10 1:07.29

32.56 34.73

ESC-NE 13Northcott, Madelyn M11 1:07.55

32.40 35.15

ESC-NE 14Mbatia, Kayah G12 1:07.96

32.40 35.56

GLYB-NE 13Sangwan, Vaanya13 1:12.76

34.11 38.65

ESC-NE 13Grigas-Lewis, Mara L14 1:13.05

35.27 37.78

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma15 1:14.07

34.15 39.92

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W16 1:14.15

35.59 38.56

ESC-NE 13Curley, Blake B17 1:20.31

RAYS-NE 13Pino, Laila R18 1:21.05

SSA-NE 13Nelson, Violet M19 1:21.40

GLYB-NE 13Doucette, Brooke H20 1:26.08

40.64 45.44

RAYS-NE 14Fennessey, Ari L21 1:31.24

43.29 47.95

GLYB-NE 13Frey, Amelia M22 1:32.55

GLYB-NE 14Costa, Lily E23 1:39.40

GLYB-NE 13Dewilde, Kiara F24 1:40.70

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 13Gregor, Liesel C1 2:18.26

31.83 35.28 34.8236.33

ESC-NE 14Lam, Jasmine E2 2:18.33

31.79 35.75 35.2435.55

ESC-NE 13Mahan, Meagan R3 2:29.94

33.45 37.09 1:19.40

ESC-NE 14Mbatia, Kayah G4 2:33.00

34.36 38.72 40.0739.85

CONY-NE 13Adler, Madilyn M5 2:35.14

35.61 39.44 39.4040.69

ESC-NE 13Northcott, Madelyn M6 2:35.57

34.93 40.37 38.4341.84

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W7 2:36.07

35.89 40.19 38.5541.44

CONY-NE 13Karanouh, Sabine8 2:37.29

33.93 40.43 40.6942.24

GLYB-NE 13Sangwan, Vaanya9 2:40.66

36.00 40.68 40.9743.01

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia R10 2:45.95

36.78 42.22 42.8044.15

ESC-NE 13Grigas-Lewis, Mara L11 2:47.17

38.23 41.83 43.8343.28

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma12 2:52.01

37.68 44.80 44.8644.67

RAYS-NE 13Pino, Laila R13 3:02.01

40.88 46.37 46.7348.03

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E1 5:52.89

31.28 34.52 35.9735.79

36.44 36.41 36.35 36.63

35.83 33.67

RAYS-NE 13Gregor, Liesel C2 6:15.12

RAYS-NE 14Ashworth, Alyssa D3 6:31.57

33.88 37.38 39.0139.05

39.63 39.84 40.66 40.96

40.73 40.43

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W4 6:43.40

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Conway, Hailey B1 1:11.18

34.95 36.23

ESC-NE 14Mbatia, Kayah G2 1:12.51

35.00 37.51

ESC-NE 14Lam, Jasmine E3 1:13.76

34.83 38.93

LRW-NE 13Halm, Sabine M4 1:15.02

ESC-NE 13Northcott, Madelyn M5 1:15.85

RAYS-NE 14Ashworth, Alyssa D6 1:16.16

37.70 38.46

CONY-NE 13Adler, Madilyn M7 1:16.65

36.97 39.68

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V8 1:17.63

37.14 40.49

CONY-NE 13Karanouh, Sabine9 1:19.11

38.01 41.10

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W10 1:24.41

40.91 43.50

CONY-NE 13Hou, Emily M11 1:24.55

RAYS-NE 14Fennessey, Ari L12 1:33.19

RAYS-NE 13Pino, Laila R13 1:33.65

ESC-NE 13Curley, Blake B14 1:38.58

RAYS-NE 13Devine, Isabelle M15 1:39.80

48.96 50.84

GLYB-NE 13Doucette, Brooke H16 1:43.07

49.39 53.68

SSA-NE 13Nelson, Violet M17 1:46.21

49.28 56.93

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E1 2:32.53

35.08 38.68 38.5340.24

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia R2 2:32.60

39.57 42.70 25.9644.37

ESC-NE 14Mbatia, Kayah G3 2:39.17

38.39 40.26 39.9540.57

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 13Gregor, Liesel C1 1:17.99

36.91 41.08

GLYB-NE 13Fazio, Ella M2 1:24.34

39.91 44.43

CONY-NE 13Hou, Emily M3 1:25.11

40.16 44.95

RAYS-NE 13Manning, Elena S4 1:27.06

41.08 45.98

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma5 1:28.30

41.13 47.17
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ESC-NE 13Mahan, Meagan R6 1:29.34

41.97 47.37

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V7 1:32.90

43.30 49.60

CONY-NE 13Karanouh, Sabine8 1:36.28

45.45 50.83

RAYS-NE 14Von Pichl, Ali G9 1:36.29

44.28 52.01

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W10 1:37.46

46.80 50.66

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia R11 1:40.78

48.64 52.14

ESC-NE 13Grigas-Lewis, Mara L12 1:42.03

48.94 53.09

ESC-NE 13Curley, Blake B13 1:42.58

47.51 55.07

RAYS-NE 14Fennessey, Ari L14 1:45.78

50.35 55.43

RAYS-NE 13Devine, Isabelle M15 2:18.90

1:05.79 1:13.11

SSA-NE 13Nelson, Violet M--- DQ

55.35 59.42

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E1 1:09.37

31.35 38.02

ESC-NE 14Conway, Hailey B2 1:14.87

34.52 40.35

RAYS-NE 14Ashworth, Alyssa D3 1:17.04

36.76 40.28

CONY-NE 13Hou, Emily M4 1:34.94

43.74 51.20

RAYS-NE 13Pino, Laila R5 1:36.43

45.45 50.98

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E1 2:41.78

34.17 39.91 44.5943.11

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 13Hou, Emily M1 3:01.50

40.89 49.95 41.9848.68

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia R2 3:01.75

40.47 44.89 39.1357.26

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Davidson, Libby B1 26.55

SSA-NE 15Kasabian, Kellie E2 27.50

ESC-NE 15Henderson, Charlotte M3 27.88

RAYS-NE 15Roidoulis, Bella L4 27.99

GLYB-NE 17Frazier, Mia A5 28.70

RAYS-NE 16Hazard, Reilly R6 28.90

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E7 28.96

SSA-NE 17Tracey, Olivia H8 29.86

UN-NE 16Mack, Grace R9 30.15

RAYS-NE 17Winer, Kylie J10 30.39

RAYS-NE 16Marble, Lexi N11 30.59

RAYS-NE 17Rose, Vanessa M12 30.83

GLYB-NE 15Rusak, Varvara13 31.25

LRW-NE 15Valovanie, Jennah M14 32.54

RAYS-NE 15Sprague, Gwyn C15 32.90

RAYS-NE 15Leo, Cynthita J16 33.83

ESC-NE 16Pechiammal, Amirdhini C17 36.20

RAYS-NE 16Bailey, Caitlyn M18 37.62

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Davidson, Libby B1 57.28

27.26 30.02

SSA-NE 15Kasabian, Kellie E2 59.36

28.84 30.52

ESC-NE 15Henderson, Charlotte M3 1:00.99

28.92 32.07

RAYS-NE 15Roidoulis, Bella L4 1:01.40

29.48 31.92

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E5 1:02.24

29.93 32.31

RAYS-NE 16Hazard, Reilly R6 1:02.34

29.45 32.89

UN-NE 16Mack, Grace R7 1:03.38

30.29 33.09

RAYS-NE 17Winer, Kylie J8 1:04.84

31.14 33.70

RAYS-NE 16Hazard, Emma G9 1:05.01

30.84 34.17

SSA-NE 17Tracey, Olivia H10 1:05.83

31.84 33.99

RAYS-NE 16Marble, Lexi N11 1:07.65

32.06 35.59

SSA-NE 16Stevens, Kelsey E12 1:10.70

33.26 37.44

LRW-NE 15Valovanie, Jennah M13 1:12.08

34.38 37.70

RAYS-NE 15Leo, Cynthita J14 1:15.53

RAYS-NE 15Fontaine, Lauren R15 1:19.15

36.90 42.25

RAYS-NE 16Bailey, Caitlyn M16 1:20.92

38.53 42.39

ESC-NE 16Pechiammal, Amirdhini C17 1:23.48

38.75 44.73

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 15Kasabian, Kellie E1 2:10.50

30.54 32.62 32.8434.50

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E2 2:14.65

31.82 34.58 33.1235.13

RAYS-NE 17Winer, Kylie J3 2:22.73

32.75 36.03 37.1636.79

ESC-NE 15Henderson, Charlotte M4 2:23.01

32.48 36.03 37.3737.13

SSA-NE 17Tracey, Olivia H5 2:23.54

33.20 36.21 36.5437.59

RAYS-NE 16Hazard, Emma G6 2:23.92

32.25 35.83 38.0837.76

GLYB-NE 15Rusak, Varvara7 2:30.62

32.45 38.17 40.0939.91

RAYS-NE 15Leo, Cynthita J8 2:52.18

38.59 42.35 45.5745.67

ESC-NE 16Pechiammal, Amirdhini C9 3:03.13

40.40 47.58 46.7548.40

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E1 5:44.67

31.17 34.01 34.8834.82

35.52 34.53 34.68 35.75

35.41 33.90

SSA-NE 15Kasabian, Kellie E2 5:45.07

31.11 34.14 35.3635.31

35.41 35.28 35.15 35.80

34.73 32.78

SSA-NE 16Davidson, Libby B3 5:53.83

31.17 34.90 35.8535.80

36.24 36.83 36.83 36.45

35.53 34.23

UN-NE 16Mack, Grace R4 6:01.22

30.67 34.31 36.3635.97

37.12 37.55 37.43 37.60

38.02 36.19

RAYS-NE 15Fontaine, Lauren R5 7:35.17

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 17Frazier, Mia A1 1:09.34

32.67 36.67

UN-NE 16Mack, Grace R2 1:11.77

34.94 36.83

ESC-NE 15Henderson, Charlotte M3 1:12.91

35.46 37.45

RAYS-NE 16Marble, Lexi N4 1:13.44

34.55 38.89

SSA-NE 17Tracey, Olivia H5 1:13.56

36.38 37.18

RAYS-NE 16Hazard, Reilly R6 1:14.07

36.09 37.98

RAYS-NE 17Rose, Vanessa M7 1:14.82

36.91 37.91

RAYS-NE 16Hazard, Emma G8 1:14.83

SSA-NE 16Stevens, Kelsey E9 1:16.26

36.70 39.56

GLYB-NE 15Rusak, Varvara10 1:19.74

38.08 41.66

LRW-NE 15Valovanie, Jennah M11 1:20.51

38.40 42.11

ESC-NE 16Pechiammal, Amirdhini C12 1:24.64

39.62 45.02

RAYS-NE 15Sprague, Gwyn C13 1:25.77
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(Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back)

RAYS-NE 15Fontaine, Lauren R14 1:35.58

44.13 51.45

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 17Tracey, Olivia H1 2:37.28

37.72 40.14 39.3740.05

GLYB-NE 17Frazier, Mia A2 2:43.22

38.74 41.93 40.9841.57

RAYS-NE 17Rose, Vanessa M3 2:44.06

38.24 41.46 41.8442.52

RAYS-NE 16Bailey, Caitlyn M4 3:13.32

45.76 48.86 48.4650.24

RAYS-NE 15Fontaine, Lauren R5 3:28.55

48.30 52.45 52.5855.22

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 15Kasabian, Kellie E1 1:16.90

36.50 40.40

SSA-NE 16Davidson, Libby B2 1:17.91

37.44 40.47

CONY-NE 15Thomas, Thanida J3 1:20.97

37.56 43.41

UN-NE 16Mack, Grace R4 1:21.02

38.41 42.61

RAYS-NE 15Roidoulis, Bella L5 1:21.98

38.33 43.65

RAYS-NE 17McNamee, Emily H6 1:23.56

40.40 43.16

LRW-NE 15Valovanie, Jennah M7 1:31.91

43.65 48.26

SSA-NE 16Stevens, Kelsey E8 1:37.06

46.61 50.45

RAYS-NE 15Leo, Cynthita J9 1:39.36

48.48 50.88

RAYS-NE 15Sprague, Gwyn C10 1:42.79

47.78 55.01

RAYS-NE 16Bailey, Caitlyn M11 1:43.67

48.74 54.93

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 15Kasabian, Kellie E1 2:46.21

38.14 41.87 42.8943.31

RAYS-NE 15Leo, Cynthita J2 3:34.06

49.25 52.33 57.2955.19

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E1 1:08.31

32.76 35.55

UN-NE 16Mack, Grace R2 1:10.48

32.98 37.50

RAYS-NE 17McNamee, Emily H3 1:15.63

35.20 40.43

CONY-NE 15Thomas, Thanida J4 1:19.16

35.33 43.83

RAYS-NE 16Marble, Lexi N5 1:22.65

37.81 44.84

RAYS-NE 15Sprague, Gwyn C6 1:37.10

43.43 53.67

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E1 2:27.27

32.58 36.70 39.3238.67

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 15Thomas, Thanida J1 2:39.95

34.46 40.23 39.4345.83

RAYS-NE 17McNamee, Emily H2 2:40.85

35.53 41.70 38.6145.01

SSA-NE 16Stevens, Kelsey E3 2:54.79

39.14 43.10 37.5854.97

RAYS-NE 16Marble, Lexi N4 2:56.15

55.92

40.60

RAYS-NE 15Fontaine, Lauren R5 3:52.64

56.04 57.81 46.421:12.37

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Lucas P1 16.68

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Edin2 17.86

ESC-NE  8Wiggin, Wyatt C3 18.85

RAYS-NE  8Maricic, Nicholas M4 20.08

RAYS-NE  7Eichelberger, Brogan R5 20.37

ESC-NE  7Sousa, Andrew R6 22.46

GLYB-NE  8Murray, Jason M7 23.64

SSA-NE  8Johnson, Gavin L8 23.77

RAYS-NE  8Lapinskas, Joey M9 27.05

RAYS-NE  8Pope, Jack R10 27.40

GLYB-NE  8Mokhtar, Eyad K11 28.08

GLYB-NE  8Paradisis, Vasilij12 29.27

RAYS-NE  8Peterson, Dylan E13 31.91

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Lucas P1 36.59

ESC-NE  8Wiggin, Wyatt C2 39.03

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Edin3 39.04

RAYS-NE  7Eichelberger, Brogan R4 42.52

GLYB-NE  8Aggarwal, AG5 44.53

RAYS-NE  8Pope, Jack R6 46.32

ESC-NE  7Sousa, Andrew R7 53.57

RAYS-NE  8Lapinskas, Joey M8 1:06.64

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Lucas P1 1:24.78

38.67 46.11

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Edin2 1:30.37

42.25 48.12

ESC-NE  8Wiggin, Wyatt C3 1:32.05

42.76 49.29

SSA-NE  8Johnson, Gavin L4 1:39.11

46.35 52.76

ESC-NE  7Sousa, Andrew R5 2:16.91

56.71 1:20.20

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Lucas P1 18.77

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Edin2 20.45

ESC-NE  8Wiggin, Wyatt C3 21.11

GLYB-NE  8Aggarwal, AG4 21.51

RAYS-NE  8Maricic, Nicholas M5 22.28

GLYB-NE  8Murray, Jason M6 24.27

ESC-NE  7Sousa, Andrew R7 25.53

RAYS-NE  7Eichelberger, Brogan R8 25.90

RAYS-NE  8Pope, Jack R9 27.37

SSA-NE  8Johnson, Gavin L10 27.39

RAYS-NE  8Lapinskas, Joey M11 30.66

GLYB-NE  8Paradisis, Vasilij12 32.91

RAYS-NE  8Peterson, Dylan E13 36.07

GLYB-NE  8Mokhtar, Eyad K--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Wiggin, Wyatt C1 43.99

RAYS-NE  7Eichelberger, Brogan R2 51.13

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Lucas P1 21.71

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Edin2 26.15

RAYS-NE  8Maricic, Nicholas M3 28.38

RAYS-NE  8Pope, Jack R--- DQ

RAYS-NE  8Peterson, Dylan E--- DQ

GLYB-NE  8Murray, Jason M--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Wiggin, Wyatt C1 22.55

GLYB-NE  8Aggarwal, AG2 24.41

SSA-NE  8Johnson, Gavin L3 24.90

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Edin4 26.11

RAYS-NE  8Lapinskas, Joey M--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Cui, Felix S1 28.91

ESC-NE 10McLaughlin, Jason M2 33.56

RAYS-NE 10DeAngelis, Cam J3 35.35

ESC-NE  9DiNardi, James A4 36.96

LRW-NE 10Perdue, Kain D5 39.80

ESC-NE 10Porter, Thomas D6 42.04

ESC-NE  9Welch, Connor R7 42.25

RAYS-NE  9Maricic, Thomas V8 44.19

ESC-NE 10Chambers, Nolan J9 45.96

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Josh M10 46.94

RAYS-NE  9Muller, Jax A11 47.33
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Results
(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free)

RAYS-NE 10Zong, Neo J12 51.78

RAYS-NE  9Kupcho, Bobby J13 52.11

RAYS-NE 10Myers, Jake M14 52.45

GLYB-NE  9Wilkinson, Jack D15 52.70

RAYS-NE 10Witkop, Logan J16 53.79

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10McLaughlin, Jason M1 1:14.41

35.14 39.27

GLYB-NE 10Boothroyd, Evan A2 1:15.45

35.85 39.60

LRW-NE 10Perdue, Kain D3 1:30.63

43.67 46.96

ESC-NE 10Porter, Thomas D4 1:35.19

42.64 52.55

ESC-NE  9Welch, Connor R5 1:36.46

ESC-NE  9DiNardi, James A6 1:39.01

ESC-NE 10Chambers, Nolan J7 1:41.29

46.90 54.39

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Josh M8 1:53.02

49.96 1:03.06

RAYS-NE  9Maricic, Thomas V9 1:53.47

GLYB-NE  9Wilkinson, Jack D10 1:53.57

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Cui, Felix S1 2:17.14

30.06 35.60 34.9536.53

ESC-NE 10McLaughlin, Jason M2 2:39.15

34.76 39.93 40.1044.36

ESC-NE 10Porter, Thomas D3 3:24.49

43.91 53.60 52.0454.94

RAYS-NE  9Maricic, Thomas V4 3:49.12

45.89 58.42 1:01.351:03.46

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Josh M5 4:18.06

1:07.02 2:09.00

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 10DeAngelis, Cam J1 41.33

ESC-NE  9DiNardi, James A2 42.94

ESC-NE 10McLaughlin, Jason M3 45.54

ESC-NE  9Welch, Connor R4 46.78

RAYS-NE  9Muller, Jax A5 47.40

ESC-NE 10Porter, Thomas D6 48.02

LRW-NE 10Perdue, Kain D7 48.83

RAYS-NE 10Myers, Jake M8 51.03

RAYS-NE  9Kupcho, Bobby J9 53.72

ESC-NE 10Chambers, Nolan J10 55.13

GLYB-NE  9Wilkinson, Jack D11 56.27

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Josh M12 59.03

RAYS-NE 10Witkop, Logan J13 1:03.88

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Cui, Felix S1 39.54

GLYB-NE 10Boothroyd, Evan A2 40.67

RAYS-NE 10DeAngelis, Cam J3 50.62

LRW-NE 10Perdue, Kain D4 57.31

RAYS-NE  9Muller, Jax A5 59.22

RAYS-NE  9Maricic, Thomas V6 1:05.98

ESC-NE  9Welch, Connor R7 1:11.48

RAYS-NE 10Bailey, Josh M--- DQ

RAYS-NE 10Zong, Neo J--- DQ

ESC-NE 10Porter, Thomas D--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Boothroyd, Evan A1 38.85

RAYS-NE 10DeAngelis, Cam J2 40.15

ESC-NE 10McLaughlin, Jason M3 43.32

ESC-NE  9DiNardi, James A4 49.23

LRW-NE 10Perdue, Kain D5 53.97

RAYS-NE  9Muller, Jax A6 1:08.96

RAYS-NE  9Maricic, Thomas V--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Cui, Felix S1 1:13.07

33.23 39.84

ESC-NE 10McLaughlin, Jason M2 1:28.27

41.86 46.41

RAYS-NE 10DeAngelis, Cam J3 1:36.01

43.39 52.62

RAYS-NE  9Muller, Jax A4 1:58.38

57.74 1:00.64

RAYS-NE  9Maricic, Thomas V5 2:03.91

ESC-NE  9DiNardi, James A--- DQ

47.79 50.29

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Belair, Dylan P1 26.99

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R2 27.00

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D3 27.24

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M4 28.04

ESC-NE 12Chun, Tyler J5 28.76

ESC-NE 11Hinton, Caleb J6 31.17

SSA-NE 12Phillips, Ben D7 31.72

GLYB-NE 12Boothroyd, Sean P8 32.06

SSA-NE 11Petro, Edi A9 32.35

ESC-NE 11Hardie, Brooks J10 33.27

ESC-NE 11Majmundar, Nishil G11 33.75

SSA-NE 11Stewart, George A12 33.97

GLYB-NE 11Ward, Rowan T13 34.95

GLYB-NE 12McMeniman, Finn J14 35.36

ESC-NE 11Brelsford, Gabriel S15 37.10

GLYB-NE 11Skoog, Lars N16 38.56

RAYS-NE 11Munroe, Tyler J17 39.57

LRW-NE 11Weeks, Brady B18 42.45

GLYB-NE 12Masalawala, Harshit P19 43.14

GLYB-NE 11Mokhtar, Adam K20 47.10

GLYB-NE 11Cuesta, Matthew F21 48.10

RAYS-NE 12Berthelotte, Alex R22 51.21

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Belair, Dylan P1 59.18

28.39 30.79

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R2 1:00.10

28.73 31.37

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D3 1:00.73

28.96 31.77

SSA-NE 11Petro, Edi A4 1:08.81

32.87 35.94

SSA-NE 12Phillips, Ben D5 1:11.78

33.97 37.81

GLYB-NE 12Boothroyd, Sean P6 1:11.80

33.94 37.86

ESC-NE 11Hinton, Caleb J7 1:14.04

34.66 39.38

SSA-NE 11Stewart, George A8 1:15.33

36.25 39.08

RAYS-NE 11Burns, Nathaniel J9 1:16.14

36.19 39.95

ESC-NE 11Hardie, Brooks J10 1:16.57

GLYB-NE 11Ward, Rowan T11 1:16.90

36.30 40.60

ESC-NE 11Majmundar, Nishil G12 1:19.73

37.67 42.06

GLYB-NE 12McMeniman, Finn J13 1:21.31

41.13 40.18

ESC-NE 11Brelsford, Gabriel S14 1:23.84

40.00 43.84

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew T15 1:25.21

40.54 44.67

RAYS-NE 12Nahlik, Joe R16 1:28.46

41.51 46.95

LRW-NE 11Weeks, Brady B17 1:33.02

40.83 52.19

GLYB-NE 11Skoog, Lars N18 1:34.05

43.20 50.85

GLYB-NE 12Masalawala, Harshit P19 1:34.73

46.42 48.31

RAYS-NE 11Corcoran, Tyler E20 1:41.68

45.93 55.75

GLYB-NE 11Cuesta, Matthew F21 1:48.00

51.43 56.57

GLYB-NE 11Mokhtar, Adam K22 1:51.79

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Belair, Dylan P1 2:06.79

28.58 31.20 33.4533.56

SSA-NE 12Phillips, Ben D2 2:34.18

33.72 39.67 39.8640.93

ESC-NE 11Hardie, Brooks J3 2:39.13

34.28 41.88 39.3243.65

SSA-NE 11Stewart, George A4 2:44.26

36.23 40.86 43.3343.84

GLYB-NE 11Aggarwal, AJ5 2:55.73

39.11 46.09 43.2547.28
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Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free)

ESC-NE 11Majmundar, Nishil G6 2:57.55

38.37 44.50 46.7547.93

ESC-NE 11Brelsford, Gabriel S7 3:08.68

42.67 49.70 45.0751.24

GLYB-NE 11Skoog, Lars N8 3:18.76

45.24 49.35 51.5252.65

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Belair, Dylan P1 5:41.08

30.21

34.79

34.76

33.16

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M2 5:55.33

32.36 35.36 36.1436.67

36.67 36.61 36.02 36.30

35.18 34.02

ESC-NE 12Bilsbury, Patten D3 6:08.00

32.75 37.27 37.9237.60

37.89 38.27 36.01 37.68

37.17 35.44

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D4 6:09.00

30.81 35.59 38.6137.20

38.32 38.61 38.21 38.80

37.76 35.09

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L5 6:41.68

33.96 38.44 41.7941.10

41.85 41.03 42.81 42.49

41.03 37.18

GLYB-NE 12Boothroyd, Sean P--- 6:28.38

35.00 40.89 45.2845.24

46.18 45.52

43.79 40.98

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R1 32.69

GLYB-NE 12Hughes, Finn J2 36.33

SSA-NE 11Petro, Edi A3 36.71

RAYS-NE 11Burns, Nathaniel J4 39.46

GLYB-NE 11Ward, Rowan T5 40.37

GLYB-NE 12Boothroyd, Sean P6 41.45

ESC-NE 11Hardie, Brooks J7 41.72

ESC-NE 11Majmundar, Nishil G8 42.89

ESC-NE 11Hinton, Caleb J9 42.92

LRW-NE 12Hebron, Hayden P10 45.19

ESC-NE 11Brelsford, Gabriel S11 45.59

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew T12 46.15

GLYB-NE 12Masalawala, Harshit P13 46.72

RAYS-NE 11Munroe, Tyler J14 47.14

RAYS-NE 11Corcoran, Tyler E15 47.26

GLYB-NE 11Cuesta, Matthew F16 48.74

RAYS-NE 12Berthelotte, Alex R17 51.68

LRW-NE 11Weeks, Brady B18 52.26

GLYB-NE 11Mokhtar, Adam K19 54.05

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M1 35.82

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R2 36.64

SSA-NE 11Stewart, George A3 39.20

SSA-NE 11Petro, Edi A4 41.24

SSA-NE 12Phillips, Ben D5 41.94

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew T6 45.10

ESC-NE 11Hinton, Caleb J7 46.80

RAYS-NE 11Burns, Nathaniel J8 48.62

GLYB-NE 12McMeniman, Finn J9 49.97

GLYB-NE 11Skoog, Lars N10 52.84

RAYS-NE 12Nahlik, Joe R11 54.26

ESC-NE 11Brelsford, Gabriel S12 1:00.87

LRW-NE 12Hebron, Hayden P13 1:01.57

LRW-NE 11Weeks, Brady B14 1:03.70

RAYS-NE 11Corcoran, Tyler E15 1:11.24

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chun, Tyler J1 31.88

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R2 32.22

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D3 32.88

GLYB-NE 12Hughes, Finn J4 35.78

GLYB-NE 11Aggarwal, AJ5 40.89

RAYS-NE 11Burns, Nathaniel J6 42.97

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew T7 45.65

ESC-NE 11Hardie, Brooks J8 46.57

ESC-NE 11Majmundar, Nishil G9 50.97

RAYS-NE 11Corcoran, Tyler E10 1:04.89

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 11Petro, Edi A1 1:18.55

36.60 41.95

SSA-NE 12Phillips, Ben D2 1:20.47

36.93 43.54

ESC-NE 12Chun, Tyler J3 1:21.52

36.80 44.72

SSA-NE 11Stewart, George A4 1:23.13

42.05 41.08

GLYB-NE 12Hughes, Finn J5 1:23.26

36.07 47.19

RAYS-NE 11Burns, Nathaniel J6 1:26.80

41.06 45.74

ESC-NE 11Hardie, Brooks J7 1:29.24

44.29 44.95

GLYB-NE 11Aggarwal, AJ8 1:31.53

45.14 46.39

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew T9 1:32.98

46.47 46.51

ESC-NE 11Majmundar, Nishil G10 1:33.36

46.10 47.26

GLYB-NE 12McMeniman, Finn J11 1:37.78

47.89 49.89

RAYS-NE 12Nahlik, Joe R12 1:53.03

LRW-NE 12Hebron, Hayden P13 1:58.13

50.96 1:07.17

RAYS-NE 11Corcoran, Tyler E14 2:00.30

53.83 1:06.47

ESC-NE 12Belair, Dylan P--- DQ

32.75 36.83

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Bilsbury, Patten D1 29.85

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L2 31.20

RAYS-NE 12Von Pichl, Chase A3 35.76

RAYS-NE 11Maynard, Braydon A4 40.60

RAYS-NE 11Kamenar, Filip5 48.49

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M1 1:02.08

29.96 32.12

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L2 1:05.12

31.41 33.71

ESC-NE 12Chun, Tyler J3 1:06.28

30.71 35.57

RAYS-NE 11Maynard, Braydon A4 1:26.37

42.67 43.70

RAYS-NE 11Kamenar, Filip5 1:48.84

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M1 2:14.59

31.26 34.06 33.8435.43

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D2 2:16.11

30.19 36.37

34.43

ESC-NE 12Bilsbury, Patten D3 2:25.54

34.22 36.78

36.37

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L4 2:31.97

35.13 39.08

38.11

LRW-NE 10Smithson, Chael B5 3:04.94

42.70 48.08 45.1449.02

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Bilsbury, Patten D1 1:11.43

34.50 36.93

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L2 1:19.27

38.52 40.75

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Breighton H3 1:33.40

45.04 48.36

RAYS-NE 11Maynard, Braydon A4 1:42.69

49.13 53.56

RAYS-NE 11Kamenar, Filip5 2:24.44

1:09.16 1:15.28
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Boys 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Bilsbury, Patten D1 2:35.03

37.14 39.71 39.1139.07

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M1 1:19.58

37.08 42.50

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L2 1:31.54

42.46 49.08

LRW-NE 10Smithson, Chael B3 1:37.60

45.75 51.85

RAYS-NE 12Von Pichl, Chase A4 1:47.47

52.86 54.61

RAYS-NE 11Kamenar, Filip5 2:29.61

RAYS-NE 11Maynard, Braydon A--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW-NE 10Smithson, Chael B1 3:29.81

46.05 54.43 54.3155.02

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Breighton H2 3:44.22

52.33 57.42 56.4857.99

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chun, Tyler J1 1:21.31

34.75 46.56

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Breighton H2 1:55.37

55.23 1:00.14

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D1 2:32.92

32.87 36.96 35.9547.14

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Breighton H2 3:30.29

52.90 49.18 46.861:01.35

 
Boys 12&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chang, Caden R1 5:23.04

34.79 41.48 38.6040.94

46.35 45.62 38.60 36.66

RAYS-NE 10DeAngelis, Cam J2 6:55.13

41.57 51.89 54.8956.15

59.84 1:00.43 46.37 43.99

RAYS-NE 11Lin, Breighton H3 7:17.05

56.33 1:05.45 49.5050.05

58.24 58.73 49.69 49.06

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW-NE 14Dumais, Kyle E1 25.41

RAYS-NE 14Walden, Sam M2 27.18

ESC-NE 13Feeney, Winston K3 28.65

GLYB-NE 13Moore, Connor G4 28.73

ESC-NE 14Kandasamy, Lakshman C5 29.17

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W6 29.21

RAYS-NE 13Lukow, Parker N7 30.20

GLYB-NE 14Comtois, Anthony R8 30.73

ESC-NE 14Majmundar, Neel G9 32.43

LRW-NE 13Couture, Dustin T10 32.87

ESC-NE 14Lu, William11 33.31

RAYS-NE 13Shea, Robbie C12 33.87

ESC-NE 13Vance, Jamison M13 34.31

SSA-NE 13Sears, Matt J14 35.82

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Rice, Wyatt B1 56.98

27.27 29.71

RAYS-NE 14Walden, Sam M2 1:00.04

29.11 30.93

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W3 1:01.33

30.07 31.26

ESC-NE 13Feeney, Winston K4 1:04.76

31.28 33.48

RAYS-NE 13Lukow, Parker N5 1:04.86

31.34 33.52

GLYB-NE 13Moore, Connor G6 1:05.04

30.11 34.93

ESC-NE 14Kandasamy, Lakshman C7 1:05.27

30.11 35.16

GLYB-NE 14Comtois, Anthony R8 1:08.02

32.17 35.85

GLYB-NE 13Petrilli, Christian P9 1:11.19

33.84 37.35

ESC-NE 14Lu, William10 1:13.80

ESC-NE 14Majmundar, Neel G*11 1:14.04

34.54 39.50

LRW-NE 13Couture, Dustin T*11 1:14.04

36.16 37.88

RAYS-NE 13Shea, Robbie C13 1:16.66

36.39 40.27

SSA-NE 13Sears, Matt J14 1:18.51

37.98 40.53

ESC-NE 13Vance, Jamison M15 1:21.25

39.70 41.55

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Rice, Wyatt B1 2:05.04

29.52 32.07 30.3833.07

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W2 2:11.27

30.71 33.83

33.43

ESC-NE 13Feeney, Winston K3 2:29.09

31.92 42.43

36.08

ESC-NE 14Kandasamy, Lakshman C4 2:37.80

43.87

38.01

SSA-NE 13Sears, Matt J5 2:48.46

41.05 42.34 40.7344.34

ESC-NE 14Majmundar, Neel G6 2:48.61

35.44 42.39 44.1546.63

ESC-NE 13Vance, Jamison M7 3:01.01

42.36 47.69 42.9648.00

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 13Moore, Connor G1 6:00.08

31.01 35.70 36.2435.79

36.84 36.98 37.08 37.21

37.13 36.10

RAYS-NE 13Lukow, Parker N2 6:37.97

33.29 39.27 41.3040.73

40.86 40.24 42.08 40.66

39.84 39.70

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Walden, Sam M1 1:06.33

LRW-NE 14Dumais, Kyle E2 1:08.58

33.90 34.68

ESC-NE 14Kandasamy, Lakshman C3 1:10.17

34.19 35.98

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W4 1:11.72

35.63 36.09

GLYB-NE 13Petrilli, Christian P5 1:22.47

40.05 42.42

GLYB-NE 14Comtois, Anthony R6 1:22.92

40.74 42.18

ESC-NE 13Feeney, Winston K7 1:23.61

ESC-NE 14Majmundar, Neel G8 1:23.80

38.69 45.11

SSA-NE 13Sears, Matt J9 1:30.74

44.37 46.37

ESC-NE 13Vance, Jamison M10 1:33.15

46.14 47.01

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Kandasamy, Lakshman C1 2:39.37

36.68 40.14 41.4041.15

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW-NE 14Dumais, Kyle E1 1:13.91

35.43 38.48

RAYS-NE 14Rice, Wyatt B2 1:14.48

35.27 39.21

RAYS-NE 14Walden, Sam M3 1:16.37

36.17 40.20

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W4 1:19.73

37.51 42.22

GLYB-NE 13Moore, Connor G5 1:21.24

37.49 43.75

ESC-NE 14Lu, William6 1:22.06

38.46 43.60

LRW-NE 13Couture, Dustin T7 1:32.46

44.10 48.36

GLYB-NE 14Comtois, Anthony R8 1:34.68

44.60 50.08
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Results
(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

ESC-NE 13Vance, Jamison M9 1:44.85

49.49 55.36

RAYS-NE 13Shea, Robbie C10 1:45.54

49.53 56.01

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Rice, Wyatt B1 2:37.01

35.36 40.06 40.2441.35

ESC-NE 14Lu, William2 3:01.72

41.02 47.01 47.1546.54

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Walden, Sam M1 1:10.14

32.36 37.78

GLYB-NE 13Moore, Connor G2 1:22.64

36.97 45.67

SSA-NE 13Sears, Matt J3 1:31.93

43.98 47.95

GLYB-NE 13Petrilli, Christian P--- DQ

52.20 58.89

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 13Lukow, Parker N1 2:58.64

37.37 44.96 39.7856.53

RAYS-NE 13Shea, Robbie C2 3:30.54

52.62 53.94 43.971:00.01

GLYB-NE 13Petrilli, Christian P--- DQ

46.93 49.80 40.281:04.27

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W1 5:10.00

35.10 42.19

44.48 44.70 34.02

33.12

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 17Quirbach, Connor S1 23.97

GLYB-NE 17Hughes, Declan M2 24.18

GLYB-NE 15Fahlman, Chris J3 24.78

SSA-NE 16Raymond, Christopher W4 24.93

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H5 25.14

GLYB-NE 16Dorsey, Jack C6 25.32

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E7 25.81

SSA-NE 16Rosinski, Simon A8 25.93

SSA-NE 17Teeter, Brenndan K9 26.07

RAYS-NE 17Hilton, Parker K*10 26.40

GLYB-NE 17Gale, Matt M*10 26.40

GLYB-NE 15Gabriel, Nate C12 26.43

LRW-NE 17Dumais, Jake A13 26.74

SSA-NE 16Dey, Jishnu14 26.83

RAYS-NE 15Patel, Jatin M15 27.19

RAYS-NE 15Case, Jackson D16 28.49

RAYS-NE 15Lukow, Ethan S17 29.20

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 17Quirbach, Connor S1 50.73

24.53 26.20

SSA-NE 16Watters, Bradley I2 52.31

25.05 27.26

GLYB-NE 17Hughes, Declan M3 53.21

25.61 27.60

SSA-NE 16Raymond, Christopher W4 53.99

25.83 28.16

GLYB-NE 15Fahlman, Chris J5 54.61

26.18 28.43

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H6 55.21

26.60 28.61

SSA-NE 17Teeter, Brenndan K7 55.57

26.35 29.22

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E8 55.61

26.87 28.74

SSA-NE 16Dey, Jishnu9 56.80

27.45 29.35

RAYS-NE 17Hilton, Parker K10 56.93

27.67 29.26

GLYB-NE 17Gale, Matt M11 57.82

27.59 30.23

GLYB-NE 15Gabriel, Nate C12 58.24

28.13 30.11

SSA-NE 16Rosinski, Simon A13 58.60

27.64 30.96

RAYS-NE 15Patel, Jatin M14 1:01.24

29.41 31.83

RAYS-NE 15Lukow, Ethan S15 1:04.31

30.08 34.23

RAYS-NE 15Case, Jackson D16 1:05.42

31.42 34.00

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Watters, Bradley I1 1:56.61

26.43 29.53 29.9230.73

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H2 2:03.18

27.91 31.55 30.6433.08

GLYB-NE 15Fahlman, Chris J3 2:04.52

27.80 29.98 33.7932.95

LRW-NE 17Dumais, Jake A4 2:19.40

34.23

RAYS-NE 16Branson, Slate A5 2:23.25

32.99 37.61 35.2437.41

RAYS-NE 15Lukow, Ethan S6 2:23.51

30.31 38.67

37.77

 
Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Raymond, Christopher W1 5:07.48

26.95

31.21

31.61

30.74

GLYB-NE 17Quirbach, Connor S2 5:13.17

26.02

31.23

32.44

1:07.99

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H3 5:25.58

27.80

33.28

33.65

31.50

GLYB-NE 17Hughes, Declan M4 5:25.70

28.00

33.49

34.19

30.57

SSA-NE 17Teeter, Brenndan K5 5:32.54

27.44

34.24

34.52

33.48

RAYS-NE 17Hilton, Parker K6 5:33.24

28.52 4:33.39

RAYS-NE 17Moscat, Kev A7 6:10.27

30.94

36.74

37.22

RAYS-NE 16Branson, Slate A8 6:22.34

31.29 35.51 38.8837.73

38.38 39.33 39.07 40.61

40.99 40.55

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Watters, Bradley I1 56.12

27.27 28.85

SSA-NE 16Raymond, Christopher W2 1:00.05

28.96 31.09

RAYS-NE 17Moscat, Kev A3 1:06.85

32.41 34.44

GLYB-NE 17Gale, Matt M4 1:07.41

33.45 33.96

GLYB-NE 15Kerkhove, Aron J5 1:07.79

RAYS-NE 17Hilton, Parker K6 1:08.32

SSA-NE 16Rosinski, Simon A7 1:10.99

34.38 36.61

RAYS-NE 15Case, Jackson D8 1:20.89
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Results
 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Raymond, Christopher W1 2:09.91

30.30 33.10 33.2033.31

GLYB-NE 15Kerkhove, Aron J2 2:31.08

36.17 37.98 1:16.93

GLYB-NE 17Gale, Matt M3 2:32.70

37.20 38.33 37.7739.40

SSA-NE 16Dey, Jishnu4 2:39.57

38.15 40.53 40.6340.26

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H1 1:07.99

32.03 35.96

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E2 1:12.84

34.34 38.50

LRW-NE 17Dumais, Jake A3 1:15.06

35.54 39.52

SSA-NE 17Teeter, Brenndan K4 1:15.74

36.68 39.06

GLYB-NE 16Dorsey, Jack C5 1:17.64

36.16 41.48

RAYS-NE 15Patel, Jatin M6 1:18.28

36.54 41.74

RAYS-NE 15Lukow, Ethan S7 1:23.51

38.14 45.37

RAYS-NE 15Case, Jackson D8 1:33.66

43.97 49.69

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H1 2:35.86

34.57 40.65 38.4042.24

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Watters, Bradley I1 56.65

26.88 29.77

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E2 56.78

27.02 29.76

SSA-NE 16Dey, Jishnu3 1:02.83

29.24 33.59

GLYB-NE 16Dorsey, Jack C4 1:03.42

29.13 34.29

RAYS-NE 17Hilton, Parker K5 1:04.62

29.79 34.83

RAYS-NE 16Branson, Slate A6 1:06.18

29.45 36.73

SSA-NE 16Raymond, Christopher W7 1:06.37

30.36 36.01

RAYS-NE 17Moscat, Kev A8 1:06.56

30.71 35.85

SSA-NE 17Teeter, Brenndan K9 1:06.97

30.80 36.17

GLYB-NE 15Kerkhove, Aron J10 1:08.58

30.46 38.12

SSA-NE 16Rosinski, Simon A11 1:12.97

33.01 39.96

GLYB-NE 15Gabriel, Nate C12 1:14.40

34.58 39.82

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E1 2:08.20

27.41 31.49 36.0533.25

SSA-NE 16Watters, Bradley I2 2:27.72

30.93 38.41 37.4540.93

SSA-NE 16Dey, Jishnu3 2:28.84

31.29 35.21 43.2439.10

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 17Teeter, Brenndan K1 2:23.44

30.45 35.70 32.8444.45

RAYS-NE 17Moscat, Kev A2 2:32.31

31.16 38.92 35.5846.65

 
Men 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Watters, Bradley I1 4:34.49

27.25 33.41 33.8334.79

41.20 42.08 31.66 30.27


